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FPMA 2025 SUMMER CONFERENCE
EXHIBIT HALL
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Paragon28 17 Premier Health Marketing LLC 33 DermLite LLC
Sanara MedTech 18 Lavior Pharma, Inc. 34 OSSIO, Inc.
BAKO Diagnostics 19 Footmaxx 35 PowerStep
Modernizing Medicine (ModMed) 20 Digital Healthcare Professionals 36 Abbott Laboratories - Juven
Forward Motion Medical 21 Bianco Brothers Instruments 37 Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
The Tetra Corporation 22 Stratus Pharmaceuticals 38 Sonic Imaging Inc.
Orthofix 23 Allard 39 Infinite Genomics
Amgen 24 Boston Scientific 40 Bee Well Therapeutics
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 25 RTT Medical, Inc. 41 AIMx Podiatry
Averitas Pharmaceuticals 26 Lauderdale Pathology 42 Gill Podiatry Supply Company
Stryker 27 Resolve Medical Solutions 43 Enovis
Organogenesis 28 Anodyne 44 BONESUPPORT
Legally Mine 29 Progressive Medical Solutions 45 Logothetis Medical Solutions
Summus Medical Laser 30 Irrisept 46 Elite Wound Care Consultants
Johnson and Johnson Medical Solutions 31 LifeLink Tissue Bank
Paratek Pharmaceuticals 32 EBM Medical
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Exhibitor Table Top # Website
Abbott Laboratories - Juven 36 https://www.apslabgroup.com
Acute Wound Care and Compression Devices 37 https://www.acutewoundcare.com
AIMx Podiatry 41 https://www.aimxpodiatry.com
Allard 23 https://allardusa.com
Amgen 8 https://www.amgen.com
Anodyne 28 https://www.anodyneshoes.com
Averitas Pharmaceuticals 10 https://www.averitaspharma.com
BAKO Diagnostics 3 https://bakodx.com
Bee Well Therapeutics 40 https://www.beewelltherapeutics.com
Bianco Brothers Instruments 21 https://www.biancobrothers.com
BONESUPPORT 44 https://www.bonesupport.com/en-us
Boston Scientific 24 https://www.bostonscientific.com/liaison
DermlLite LLC 33 https://dermlite.com
Digital Healthcare Professionals 20 https://dhpwebsites.com
EBM Medical 32 https://ebmmedical.com
Elite Wound Care Consultants 46 https://elitewoundcareconsultants.com
Enovis 43 https://enovis.com
Footmaxx 19 https://www.footmaxx.com
Forward Motion Medical 5 https://www.fdmotion.com
Gill Podiatry Supply Company 42 https://www.gillpodiatry.com
Infinite Genomics 39 https://infinite-genomics.com
Irrisept 30 https://www.irrisept.com
Johnson and Johnson Medical Solutions 15 https://www.johnsonmedsolutions.com
Lauderdale Pathology 26 https://lauderdalepathology.com
Lavior Pharma Inc. 18 https://lavior.com
Legally Mine 13 https://legallymine.com
LifeLink Tissue Bank 31 https://lifelinktissuebank.org
Logothetis Medical Solutions 45 https://logothetismedical.com
Modernizing Medicine (ModMed) 4 https://www.modmed.com/podiatry
Organogenesis 12 https://www.organogenesis.com
Orthofix 7 https://orthofix.com
0SSIO Inc. 34 https://ossio.io
Paragon28 1 https://paragon28.com
Paratek Pharmaceuticals 16 https://www.paratekpharma.com
PowerStep 35 https://www.nocostshoes.com
Premier Health Marketing LLC 17 https://premierhealthmarketinglic.com
Progressive Medical Solutions 29 https://www.progressivemedsolutions.com
Resolve Medical Solutions 27 https://resolvemedicalsolutions.com
RTT Medical, Inc. 25 http://rttmed.com
Sanara MedTech 2 https://sanaramedtech.com
Sonic Imaging Inc. 3-3 https://sonicimaging.net
Stratus Pharmaceuticals 22 https://www.stratuspharmaceuticals.com
Stryker 1 https://www.stryker.com/us/en
Summus Medical Laser 14 https://summuslaser.com
The Tetra Corporation 6 https://www.thetetracorp.com
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 9 https://www.treace.com
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